
National High School Debating Championships
Lower Canada College and Trafalgar School for Girls

Montreal, Quebec - February 3 - 5, 2006

Preliminary Rounds

Rank Team Names Code J1 J2 J3 Avg. W/L J1 J2 J3 Avg. W/L
1 Marshall McLuhan Wadsworth and Babad Ontario - WB 165 171 162 166.0 1 167 175 172 171.3 1
2 Sydney Academy McCormick and MacDonald Nova Scotia-MM 163 175 172 170.0 1 166 175 179 173.3 1
3 Northern B Schachter and Weisman Ontario - SW 165 177 161 167.7 1 165 171 177 171.0 0
4 Lower Canada College A Ballard and Wolman Quebec - BW 169 169.0 1 168 175 168 170.3 1
5 West Point Grey A Rusk and Lyons British Columbia - RL 163 160 163 162.0 1 175 174 178 175.7 1
6 Sacred Heart MacIntyre and Vandenhof Nova Scotia-MV 154 163 177 164.7 1 167 160 172 166.3 0
7 William Aberhart A Black and Curle Alberta - BC 167 177 168 170.7 1 167 171 176 171.3 1
8 St. John's-Ravenscourt A Kryger and Sidebottom Manitoba - KS 153 173 175 167.0 1 167 173 159 166.3 0
9 Henry Wise Wood Brown and Hess Alberta - BH 165 173 162 166.7 1 169 169 170 169.3 1

10 William Aberhart B McClary and Sealy Alberta - MS 171 170 161 167.3 1 174 174.0 1
10 Lower Canada College C Wagner and Morrissey Quebec - WM 158 164 164 162.0 1 172 167 167 168.7 0
12 Ashbury College Chen and Portner-Gartke Ontario - CP 167 166 169 167.3 1 171 159 167 165.7 1
13 St. Pat's / Sacred Heart Cleveland-Thomson and Rao Nova Scotia-CR 155 166 161 160.5 0 178 162 169 169.7 1
14 William Aberhart C Pelletier and Bradley Alberta - PB 161 179 148 162.7 0 158 157 169 161.3 0
15 Collingwood School Shakir Rahim and Navabi British Columbia - RN 159 171 163 164.3 1 171 176 170 172.3 1
16 ECS Raicek and Coopersmith Quebec - RC 167 161 155 161.0 1 166 169 156 163.7 1
17 Lower Canada College B Shulman and Lai Quebec - SL 158 158 157 157.7 1 161 165 162 162.7 1
18 Northern A Ashbourne and Liu Ontario - AL 162 169 152 161.0 0 175 170 164 169.7 1
19 Walter Murray B Miazga and Ness Saskatchewan - MN 162 166 166 164.7 0 160 144 174 159.3 1
20 Gray Academy Schipper and Lerner Manitoba - SL 173 166 168 169.0 1 167 173 169 169.7 1
20 Old Scona A Burch and Ling Alberta - BL 152 171 160 161.0 1 167 171 159 165.7 0
22 West Point Grey B Spencer and Husband British Columbia - SH 162 164 170 165.3 1 172 165 158 165.0 1
23 Toronto French School Jivraj and Ciobanu Ontario - CJ 161 153 148 154.0 0 171 175 173 173.0 1
24 Peterborough CI Higgs and Gao Ontario - HG 155 150 154 153.0 0 168 174 157 166.3 1
25 St. John's-Ravenscourt B Kodalonis and Edginton-Green Manitoba - KE 160 169 157 162.0 0 156 169 151 158.7 0
26 Walter Murray A Wang and Corkal Saskatchewan - WC 169 165 160 164.7 1 164 163 162 163.0 1
27 Royal West B Ralph and Flomen Quebec - RF 172 165 156 164.3 0 172 170 173 171.7 0
28 Royal West A Rudin and Bechard-Torres Quebec - RB 155 159 154 156.0 0 158 155 172 161.7 1
29 Middleton High School Dulong and Blood Nova Scotia-DB 168 161 167 165.3 0 169 160 160 163.0 0
30 St. John's-Ravenscourt C Lipnowski and Literovich Manitoba - LL 160 155 153 156.0 0 158 153 167 159.3 0
31 Upper Canada College Rosemond and Shum Ontario - SR 162 162.0 0 162 164 163 163.0 1
32 Halifax Grammar Colaiacovo and Crux Nova Scotia-FI 150 169 159 159.3 0 161 158 167 162.0 0
33 Royal West C Hiscott and Liu Quebec - HL 160 164 163 162.3 0 153 160 167 160.0 0
34 Penticton S.S. Beckett and Hopkin British Columbia - BH 157 163 154 158.0 0 158 168 163 163.0 0
35 St. Paul's High School Vyamucharo-Shawa and Roy Manitoba - RS 168 150 165 161.0 1 154 154.0 0
36 Old Scona B Graschuk and Khokhar Alberta - GK 159 160 160 159.7 0 164 158 153 158.3 0
37 Springbank Community Carrigan and Lee Alberta - CL 155 170 168 164.3 1 156 148 166 156.7 0
38 Yorkton H.S. Skinner and Tokaruk Saskatchewan - TM 158 167 161 162.0 0 157 152 174 161.0 0
39 Trafalgar Lundell-Smith and Shadley Quebec - LS 152 153 158 154.3 1 154 156 154 154.7 1
40 Balmoral Hall Dhillon and Maryk Manitoba - DM 170 162 167 166.3 1 145 150 154 149.7 0
41 Prince George S.S. Smith and James British Columbia - SJ 159 162 149 156.7 1 156 149 146 150.3 0
42 Burnaby S.S. / St. Paul's Tsuei and Bingham British Columbia - TB 154 162 153 156.3 0 144 157 169 156.7 0
43 Grant Park H.S. Suarez-Amaya and Currie Manitoba - CS 157 148 158 154.3 0 157 159 171 162.3 0
44 Oak Bay H.S. Tyson and Morton British Columbia - TM 159 142 165 155.3 0 163 158 162 161.0 1
45 St. George's A Stepner and Chalk Quebec - SC 151 151 159 153.7 0 150 152 155 152.3 1
46 St. George's Amar-Zifkin and O'Connor Quebec - AO 153 154 152 153.0 0 156 162 161 159.7 0
47 Sir John A. Macdonald Conrad and Campana Nova Scotia-CC 159 147 159 155.0 0 142 147 151 146.7 0
48 King's-Edgehill McCulloch and Dunn Nova Scotia-MD 160 151 157 156.0 0 160 156 163 159.7 0
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National High School Debating Championships
Lower Canada College and Trafalgar School for Girls

Montreal, Quebec - February 3 - 5, 2006

Preliminary Rounds
Round 3 Round 4

Rank Team Names Code J1 J2 J3 Avg. W/L J1 J2 J3 Avg. W/L
1 Marshall McLuhan Wadsworth and Babad Ontario - WB 165 162 164 163.7 1 167 168 173 169.3 1
2 Sydney Academy McCormick and MacDonald Nova Scotia-MM 176 156 170 167.3 1 161 174 177 170.7 1
3 Northern B Schachter and Weisman Ontario - SW 164 174 173 170.3 1 168 174 177 173.0 1
4 Lower Canada College A Ballard and Wolman Quebec - BW 167 163 166 165.3 1 176 165 166 169.0 1
5 West Point Grey A Rusk and Lyons British Columbia - RL 174 176 175 175.0 1 157 164 161 160.7 1
6 Sacred Heart MacIntyre and Vandenhof Nova Scotia-MV 173 170 166 169.7 1 160 169 161 163.3 1
7 William Aberhart A Black and Curle Alberta - BC 161 164 158 161.0 1 168 168 154 163.3 0
8 St. John's-Ravenscourt A Kryger and Sidebottom Manitoba - KS 166 164 164.8 1 176 153 163 164.0 1
9 Henry Wise Wood Brown and Hess Alberta - BH 167 164 162 164.3 1 158 171 178 169.0 0

10 William Aberhart B McClary and Sealy Alberta - MS 156 162 163 160.3 0 172 168 176 172.0 1
10 Lower Canada College C Wagner and Morrissey Quebec - WM 158 159 166 161.0 1 164 173 172 169.7 1
12 Ashbury College Chen and Portner-Gartke Ontario - CP 160 161 170 163.7 0 168 171 167 168.7 1
13 St. Pat's / Sacred Heart Cleveland-Thomson and Rao Nova Scotia-CR 165 165.0 0 167 163 161 163.7 1
14 William Aberhart C Pelletier and Bradley Alberta - PB 173 161 165 166.3 1 168 159 163 163.3 1
15 Collingwood School Shakir Rahim and Navabi British Columbia - RN 160 168 148 158.7 0 166 166.0 1
16 ECS Raicek and Coopersmith Quebec - RC 164 150 165 159.7 1 153 171 148 157.3 0
17 Lower Canada College B Shulman and Lai Quebec - SL 156 157 162 158.3 0 163 168 163 164.5 1
18 Northern A Ashbourne and Liu Ontario - AL 164 164.0 1 163 170 167 166.7 0
19 Walter Murray B Miazga and Ness Saskatchewan - MN 165 165.0 1 160 164 170 164.7 0
20 Gray Academy Schipper and Lerner Manitoba - SL 161 172 168 167.0 1 155 164 164 161.0 0
20 Old Scona A Burch and Ling Alberta - BL 152 172 158 160.7 0 169 154 169 164.0 1
22 West Point Grey B Spencer and Husband British Columbia - SH 173 174 169 172.0 0 151 171 161 160.8 0
23 Toronto French School Jivraj and Ciobanu Ontario - CJ 158 158.0 0 161 158 175 164.7 1
24 Peterborough CI Higgs and Gao Ontario - HG 166 168 159 164.3 1 165 167 156 162.7 0
25 St. John's-Ravenscourt B Kodalonis and Edginton-Green Manitoba - KE 164 164.0 1 159 170 159 162.7 1
26 Walter Murray A Wang and Corkal Saskatchewan - WC 158 168 163 163.0 0 158 158.0 0
27 Royal West B Ralph and Flomen Quebec - RF 173 161 167.0 1 169 169 165 167.7 1
28 Royal West A Rudin and Bechard-Torres Quebec - RB 167 167.0 1 169 144 165 159.3 0
29 Middleton High School Dulong and Blood Nova Scotia-DB 158 158.0 0 159 159.0 1
30 St. John's-Ravenscourt C Lipnowski and Literovich Manitoba - LL 163 163.0 1 163 163.0 1
31 Upper Canada College Rosemond and Shum Ontario - SR 158 164 150 157.3 0 150 150.0 0
32 Halifax Grammar Colaiacovo and Crux Nova Scotia-FI 155 170 154 159.7 1 163 163.0 1
33 Royal West C Hiscott and Liu Quebec - HL 160 167 148 158.3 1 169 158 153 160.0 0
34 Penticton S.S. Beckett and Hopkin British Columbia - BH 163 165 145 157.7 1 162 162.0 0
35 St. Paul's High School Vyamucharo-Shawa and Roy Manitoba - RS 167 160 160 162.3 0 162 156 163 160.3 0
36 Old Scona B Graschuk and Khokhar Alberta - GK 162 163 154 159.7 0 157 157.0 1
37 Springbank Community Carrigan and Lee Alberta - CL 162 162.0 0 162 165 167 164.7 1
38 Yorkton H.S. Skinner and Tokaruk Saskatchewan - TM 161 161.0 0 143 143.0 0
39 Trafalgar Lundell-Smith and Shadley Quebec - LS 172 153 157 160.7 0 156 160 169 161.7 0
40 Balmoral Hall Dhillon and Maryk Manitoba - DM 155 156 156 155.7 0 156 146 157 153.0 0
41 Prince George S.S. Smith and James British Columbia - SJ 161 160 160.3 0 160 157 149 155.3 0
42 Burnaby S.S. / St. Paul's Tsuei and Bingham British Columbia - TB 159 151 159 156.3 0 149 149.0 1
43 Grant Park H.S. Suarez-Amaya and Currie Manitoba - CS 165 153 148 155.3 0 152 152.0 0
44 Oak Bay H.S. Tyson and Morton British Columbia - TM 154 154.0 0 159 141 154 151.3 0
45 St. George's A Stepner and Chalk Quebec - SC 153 170 149 157.3 0 161 153 147 153.7 0
46 St. George's Amar-Zifkin and O'Connor Quebec - AO 161 161.0 1 152 154 159 155.0 0
47 Sir John A. Macdonald Conrad and Campana Nova Scotia-CC 155 159 157.0 0 147 147.0 0
48 King's-Edgehill McCulloch and Dunn Nova Scotia-MD 159 160 158 159.0 0 154 171 159 161.3 0



National High School Debating Championships
Lower Canada College and Trafalgar School for Girls

Montreal, Quebec - February 3 - 5, 2006

Preliminary Rounds
Round 5 Round 6 Overall

Rank Team Names Code J1 J2 J3 Avg. W/L J1 J2 J3 Avg. W/L Wins Score
1 Marshall McLuhan Wadsworth and Babad Ontario - WB 163 167 177 169.0 1 158 166 172 165.2 1 6 167.42
2 Sydney Academy McCormick and MacDonald Nova Scotia-MM 162 173 175 170.0 0 175 176 175 175.3 1 5 171.11
3 Northern B Schachter and Weisman Ontario - SW 170 170.0 1 166 176 177 173.0 1 5 170.83
4 Lower Canada College A Ballard and Wolman Quebec - BW 175 159 163 165.7 0 178 165 184 175.7 1 5 169.17
5 West Point Grey A Rusk and Lyons British Columbia - RL 176 175 168 173.0 1 161 165 168 164.7 0 5 168.50
6 Sacred Heart MacIntyre and Vandenhof Nova Scotia-MV 162 172 167 167.0 1 173 172 168 171.0 1 5 167.00
7 William Aberhart A Black and Curle Alberta - BC 161 159 167 162.3 0 179 179.0 1 4 167.94
8 St. John's-Ravenscourt A Kryger and Sidebottom Manitoba - KS 179 163 168 170.0 1 168 169 172 169.7 0 4 166.96
9 Henry Wise Wood Brown and Hess Alberta - BH 169 173 150 164.0 0 150 176 172 166.0 1 4 166.56

10 William Aberhart B McClary and Sealy Alberta - MS 143 142 170 151.7 0 173 164 179 172.0 1 4 166.22
10 Lower Canada College C Wagner and Morrissey Quebec - WM 174 174 154 167.3 1 170 164 172 168.7 0 4 166.22
12 Ashbury College Chen and Portner-Gartke Ontario - CP 152 171 169 163.8 0 159 172 168 166.3 1 4 165.92
13 St. Pat's / Sacred Heart Cleveland-Thomson and Rao Nova Scotia-CR 168 167 160 165.0 1 169 172 171 170.7 1 4 165.75
14 William Aberhart C Pelletier and Bradley Alberta - PB 177 175 169 173.7 1 163 168 170 167.0 1 4 165.72
15 Collingwood School Shakir Rahim and Navabi British Columbia - RN 159 162 159 160.0 1 158 164 166 162.7 0 4 164.00
16 ECS Raicek and Coopersmith Quebec - RC 169 169.0 0 160 158 160 159.3 1 4 161.67
17 Lower Canada College B Shulman and Lai Quebec - SL 146 143 162 150.3 1 167 171 167 168.3 0 4 160.31
18 Northern A Ashbourne and Liu Ontario - AL 165 165.0 0 165 180 172 172.3 1 3 166.44
19 Walter Murray B Miazga and Ness Saskatchewan - MN 163 159 165 162.3 1 178 178.0 0 3 165.67
20 Gray Academy Schipper and Lerner Manitoba - SL 158 150 158 155.3 0 158 165 158 160.3 0 3 163.72
20 Old Scona A Burch and Ling Alberta - BL 166 166.0 1 166 166 163 165.0 0 3 163.72
22 West Point Grey B Spencer and Husband British Columbia - SH 160 156 160 158.7 1 151 163 163 159.0 0 3 163.47
23 Toronto French School Jivraj and Ciobanu Ontario - CJ 156 164 154 158.0 0 169 169.0 1 3 162.78
24 Peterborough CI Higgs and Gao Ontario - HG 169 164 151 161.3 0 166 163 175 168.0 1 3 162.61
25 St. John's-Ravenscourt B Kodalonis and Edginton-Green Manitoba - KE 156 154 166 158.7 0 169 169.0 1 3 162.50
26 Walter Murray A Wang and Corkal Saskatchewan - WC 164 161 165 163.3 1 158 163 167 162.7 0 3 162.44
27 Royal West B Ralph and Flomen Quebec - RF 169 155 157 160.3 1 151 138 140 143.0 0 3 162.33
28 Royal West A Rudin and Bechard-Torres Quebec - RB 166 166.0 1 140 171 164 158.2 0 3 161.36
29 Middleton High School Dulong and Blood Nova Scotia-DB 160 153 162 158.3 1 164 164.0 1 3 161.28
30 St. John's-Ravenscourt C Lipnowski and Literovich Manitoba - LL 159 155 157 157.0 0 164 164.0 1 3 160.39
31 Upper Canada College Rosemond and Shum Ontario - SR 161 161.0 1 164 164.0 1 3 159.56
32 Halifax Grammar Colaiacovo and Crux Nova Scotia-FI 166 161 164 163.7 0 159 159.0 0 2 161.11
33 Royal West C Hiscott and Liu Quebec - HL 163 163.0 1 159 159.0 0 2 160.44
34 Penticton S.S. Beckett and Hopkin British Columbia - BH 158 158.0 1 162 162.0 0 2 160.11
35 St. Paul's High School Vyamucharo-Shawa and Roy Manitoba - RS 152 152.0 0 170 170.0 1 2 159.94
36 Old Scona B Graschuk and Khokhar Alberta - GK 164 164.0 1 160 160.0 0 2 159.78
37 Springbank Community Carrigan and Lee Alberta - CL 164 164.0 0 145 145.0 0 2 159.44
38 Yorkton H.S. Skinner and Tokaruk Saskatchewan - TM 163 170 169 167.3 1 160 160.0 1 2 159.06
39 Trafalgar Lundell-Smith and Shadley Quebec - LS 165 148 153 155.3 0 161 159 178 166.0 0 2 158.78
40 Balmoral Hall Dhillon and Maryk Manitoba - DM 156 156.0 0 157 157.0 1 2 156.28
41 Prince George S.S. Smith and James British Columbia - SJ 153 153.0 1 157 155 163 158.3 0 2 155.65
42 Burnaby S.S. / St. Paul's Tsuei and Bingham British Columbia - TB 162 162.0 0 148 149 156 151.0 1 2 155.22
43 Grant Park H.S. Suarez-Amaya and Currie Manitoba - CS 162 169 167 166.0 0 172 176 176 174.7 1 1 160.78
44 Oak Bay H.S. Tyson and Morton British Columbia - TM 156 156.0 0 156 156.0 0 1 155.61
45 St. George's A Stepner and Chalk Quebec - SC 156 148 174 159.3 0 156 156.0 0 1 155.39
46 St. George's Amar-Zifkin and O'Connor Quebec - AO 150 150.0 0 145 146 150 147.0 0 1 154.28
47 Sir John A. Macdonald Conrad and Campana Nova Scotia-CC 157 153 131 147.0 1 156 156.0 0 1 151.44
48 King's-Edgehill McCulloch and Dunn Nova Scotia-MD 155 152 139 148.7 0 170 165 160 165.0 0 0 158.28


